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DEALS





 
              KDS Daishinku 1TD060DHNS009
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  KDS Daishinku
                

 Package
 DT-26

 Description
 
                 DT-26  Crystals ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  2000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.0936
                       
                        $0.1299
                      	$ 0.47
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.0660
                       
                        $0.1064
                      	$ 3.30
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.0492
                       
                        $0.0946
                      	$ 7.38
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0447
                       
                        $0.0858
                      	$ 22.35



 
              In Stock: 665
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  